LAREDO
SERIES
LCC SOLAR
A B
C
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT IMAGE(S)SPECIFICATIONS
Intended Use:

/resources/warranty/
ORDERING INFORMATION (Must be ordered with Hubbell Lighting solar power assembly)
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LCC-12LD-5K-1
CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS
ACCESSORIES PHOTOMETRIC REPORTS
SERIES
LCC Laredo
Compact
Cut-off
NUMBER OF LEDS/SOURCE/VOLTAGE
12LD-5K 12 LEDs, 12.8w, 12V DC
FINISH
1 Bronze
2 Black
3 Gray
4 White
5 Platinum
LCC 12LD-5K
	 A	 B	 C
	 9.0”	 9.5”	 7.2”
	 229 mm	 241 mm	 183 mm
Catalog Number Description
LCC-SPC Polycarbonate shield
Catalog Number IES Report
LCC-12LU-5K.IES   LCC12LU5K.IES
# OF
LEDS
DRIVE
CURRENT CCT LUMENS
B
BACKLIGHT
U
UPLIGHT
G
GLARE LPW
INPUT VOLTAGE
VOLTAGE
SYSTEM POWER
WATTS
CURRENT
AMPS
12 350mA 5000K 820 1 0 0 56 12.8 15 1.2
Lumen values are from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. Data is considered to be representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application.
PERFORMANCE DATA
Cat.#
Approvals
Job Type
Spaulding Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • Phone: 864-678-1000
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2014 SPAULDING LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.spauldinglighting.com   •  Printed in USA  LCCSOLAR-SPEC 6/14
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • Phone: 864-678-1000
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2012 HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.hubbelloutdoor.com   •  Printed in USA                                                             LAREDOLCCSOLAR-SPEC 8/12
SOLAR ELECTRIC POWER INFORMATION
SOLAR ELECTRIC POWER ASSEMBLY FEATURES: (Ordered Separately)
•	 The solar electric power assembly features one to five solar panel(s)
mechanically fastened to the aluminum power bracket. Bracket and